WATER WELL RE	TER WELL RECORD Form WWC-5				Division of Water Resources Ann No Well ID MW7				
X Original Record	Correction Change i	n Well Ust	Res	ources App. No.	<u></u>	Well ID			
1 LOCATION OF County Shawnee	WATER WELL:	Fraction SW 1/4 SW 1/4 N	w % nw		Township Num T 12		Number 6 X E W		
2 WELL OWNER:	Last Name:				ell is located (if unk				
Business: KDHE from nearest town or intersection): If at owner's address, check here:									
Address: 1000 SW Jackson Blvd ~135' W of 4701 S. Topeka Ave., Topeka, KS									
Address: City Topeka State: KS ZIP: 66612									
3 LOCATE WELL		OMPLETED WELL: 1	3.25 ft	5 Latitude:	38.982		cimal degrees)		
WITH "X" IN	Depth(s) Groundwater	Encountered: 1)	ft	Longitud		739 (de	cimal degrees)		
SECTION BOX:	2)ft 3	ft, or 4)Dry	Well		l Datum: WGS		83 NAD 27		
N .	WELL'S STATIC WA	ft.		r Latitude/Longitude	2:				
		face, measured on (mo-day-y		_	(unit make/model:	Yes No)		
X NW - NE	above land surf	ace, measured on (mo-day-y	r) fi	_ `	VAAS enabled? L)		
	after h	ours pumping	onn	=	e Mapper	, apine map			
W	E and w	/ater well was	ft	ounite Mappe.					
SW SE	afterh	ours pumping	gpm	6 Elevation	***************************************				
SW —— SE	Estimated Yield:	gpm		Source X	Land Survey		Topographic Map		
	Bore Hole Diameter	7.25 in to	ft, and	L	Other				
S		in to	n						
7 WELL WATER TO									
1 Domestic:	5 Public Water Su	ipply: well ID		10 Oil Field	Water Supply: leas	e	·		
Household	6 Dewatering: ho			11 Test Hole: we					
Lawn & Garden	7 Aquifer Recharg			Cased	Uncased	Geotechnic	al		
Livestock	8 X Monitoring: we			12 Geothermal: H		1 Vantia			
2 Irrigation	9 Environmental Rem			a) Closed Lob) Open Loo		l Vertic			
3 Feedlot	Air Sparge Recovery	Soil Vapor Extraction		Other (sp	anife)		•		
4 Industrial									
	ogical sample submitted to KI	OHE? Yes X No	If yes, c	late sample was s	ubmitted:				
	Yes X No		0.00.00	0.0	,	<u></u>	(T) (T)		
8 TYPE OF CASINO	G USED: Steel X PVC	Other	ft,	OINTS:GI	in. to	Welded	1 hreaded		
Casing diameter 2 Casing height above land so	in. ton, Diani	eter in to	lbs./ft. Wel	Il thickness or gau					
	PERFORATION MATERIA	L:				(**************************************			
	less Steel Fiberglass	$\overline{\mathbf{X}}$ PVC		Other (Specify)					
Brass Galva	nnized Steel Concrete tile	None used (open h	ole)						
SCREEN OR PERFORA	ATION OPENINGS ARE:								
Continuous Slot		ze Wrapped Torch	=	lled Holes	Other (Specify	y)			
Louvered Shutter	Key Punched Wire	Wrapped Saw C		ne (Open Hole)					
SCREEN-PERFORATED	INTERVALS: From 3.25	ft. to13.25ft, Fr	om	ft. to	ft, From	ft. to	ft,		
	NTERVALS: From 2					ft. to	п,		
9 GROUT MATERIAL	: Neat cement C	ement grout X Benton	te X Oth	er Concrete: 0-1					
		From ft. to	П, РГ	omn.	toft,				
Nearest source of possib		Dit Prim	□ Liv	estock Pens	Insecticid	e Storage			
Septic Tank Sewer Lines	Lateral Lines Cess Pool	Pit Privy Sewage Lagoon	=	el Storage		ed Water Well			
Watertight Sewer Lines	==	Feedvard	=	tilizer Storage	Oil Well /				
Other (Specity)	ies seepage 1 it	recayand	1 • • •	tinder Storage		040 01.			
Direction from well? W		Distance from well	? ~200'		ft				
10 FROM TO	LITHOLO	GIC LOG	FROM	TO	LITHO. LOG (co	ont.) or PLUGGI	NG INTERVALS		
0 0.7	Topsoil								
0.7 3	Dark brown silty clay. Fe stainir								
3 6									
6 7.5 7.5 8.5	Tan gray limestone bedrock, bro								
8.5 14.5	Orange brown shale to claystone								
14.5									
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, or plugged under my									
iurisdiction and was com	pleted on (mo-day-year) 11/	10/15 and this record is tr							
jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 11/10/15 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 12/15/15									
under the business name	of Larsen & Associates, Inc.			Signature					
Mail 1 white	e copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for e	ach constructed well to: Kansas	Department of H	lealth and Environr	nont Bureau of Water	GWTS Section	;		
1	Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansa			ind retain one for yo	our records. Lelephone	₽783-296-5524. Reviee	1 7/10/2015 ²		
Visit us at http://www.ko	lheks.gov/waterwell/index.html	KSA 82a-12	14			Revise	1 //10/2013		

DENNIS L HANDKE

1820 NW 59th Terrace TOPEKA, KANSAS 66618 785-286-4047 Home 785-217-5864 Cell

Jess Chapman Larsen & Associates 1311 E. 254th Street, Suite B Lawrence, Kansas, 66046

RE: Monitor Well Elevation Survey 4701 S Topeka Blvd, Topeka, Kansas November 27, 2015

Proj. 15-00QQ Topea Capitol Mini Warehouse U4-089-14742

Bnch Mark: Chisled Sq. on NE corner of concrete pad of security call box near SE corner of property.

Elev: 1013.	.98 N	orth 3936	West 86	6 (fr	rom SE Cor. Sec. 25-12-15E)
MW-1	rim	1011.67	North	4066	SE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1011.46	West	190	Lat= 38.98275 Long = 95.68837
MW-2	rim	1011.86	North	4105	SE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1011.55	West	88	Lat= 38.98286 Long = 95.68801
MW-3	rim	1012.43	North	3989	NE1/4,NE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1012.18	West	108	Lat= 38.98254 Long = 95.68809
MW-4	rim	1013.35	North	3909	NE1/4,NE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1013.12	West	70	Lat= 38.98233 Long = 95.68799
MW-5	rim	1011.91	North	3986	NE1/4,NE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1011.58	West	209	Lat= 38.98253 Long = 95.68844
MW-6	rim	1004.09	North	4090	SE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1003.59	West	283	Lat= 38.98282 Long = 95.68870
MW- 7	rim	1015.13	North	4042	SW1/4,SW1/4,NW1/4,NW1/4 (30-12-16)
	top pipe	1014.89	East	89	Lat= 38.98269 Long = 95.68739
MW-8	rim	1009.74	North	4178	SE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1009.36	West	92	Lat= 38.98306 Long = 95.68803
MW-9	rim	1008.52	North	4173	SE1/4,SE1/4,NE1/4,NE1/4
	top pipe	1008.11	West	202	Lat= 38.98043 Long = 95.68842

Elevation derived from City of Topeka BM#45. NAVD 27.

Lat & Long derived from Wakarusa 7.5' Quad Map.

If you have any quiestions, please feel free to call me. Thank you for the opportunity to be

f service to you.

ennis L. Handke

VO SUBVE